Product specifications
Eaton 10316H1028Y1
Catalog Number: 10316H1028Y1
10316 Series Cabinet Door Interlock, Cabinet Door Interlock, Zinc
Plated Steel enclosure, 40A Make, 15A Break max AC, 0.5A Make,
0.5A Break max DC, 1NO-1NC, 40A Make, 15A Break at 120Vac,
0.5A Make and Break, Screw Terminals
General specifications
Eaton 10316 limit switch 10316H1028Y1
782113492834 1.03 in
3.19 in 2.6 in
0.3125 lb 1 year
Contact Manufacturer
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Compliances
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Product specifications
Zinc plated steel
1 NO-1 NC
10316
Cabinet door interlock
40A MK, 15A BK at 120 Vac, 0.5A MK/BK at 120 Vdc
40 A make, 15 A break
0.5 A make, 0.5 A break
Screw terminal
Resources
Eaton's Volume 8—Sensing Solutions
Eaton Specification Sheet - 10316H1028Y1
Enclosure material
Contact configuration
Type
Switch type
Contact Rating
Maximum AC current
Maximum DC current
Connection
Catalogs
Specifications and datasheets